      Model 76CS3
PCI, Synchro/Resolver/LVDT/RVDT
Simulation/Measurement & Multifunction I/O Card
110 Wilbur Place, Bohemia, NY 11716 Tel: 631.567.1100 /  Fax: 631.567.1823 www.naii.com / pg. 1 of  2
Features
• Mix & Match Multiple functions on a single slot PCI card.
• User can specify up to five different function modules from extensive library.
• Six D/S at 1.5 / 2.2 VA or Three at 3.0 VA, or combination of other

Module Channels Frequency Accuracy Voltage  Power
W1 1  47 Hz – 20KHz +/- 3% 2 – 115 VRMS  6 VA
Part Number Designation
                                  76CS3 - XX XX XX XX XX X X X X –XX
MODULE #1 & #2 = MULTIFUNCTION or REFERENCE
Enter either S/D, LVDT, Multifunction or Reference Module W1. See Note
MODULE #3 & #4 = D/S or DLV Only
Enter 1Ch, 2Ch D/S or 2/4 Ch DLV only, or Z0 if no module is used in this slot.
MODULE #5 = D/S, DLV, or MULTIFUNCTION or REFERENCE
Enter D/S, DLV, S/D, LVD, Multifunction or Reference Module W1, or Z0 if no module is used in
this slot.
ON-BOARD REFERENCE SUPPLY (M7)
May be specified when slot 1 is populated with either an S/D, LVDT or is left empty.
 0 = No On-Board Reference Module;
 1 = 2-28Vrms, 360-10kHz Programmable On-Board Reference Module
 2 = Reserved for future use
 3 = 115Vrms Fixed, 360-10kHz Programmable On-Board Reference Module
ENVIRONMENTAL
C = 0°C to +70°C; H = -40°C to +85°C; with Removable Conformal Coating
K = C With Removable Conformal Coating
ENCODERS (used only with S/D or LVDT Module )
0 = None; 1 = Yes
ALTERNATE SLOT 5 PIN-OUT
0 = Default Pin-out – Slot 5 pin-outs on DB25A Auxiliary connector
1 = Alternate Pin-out – Slot 5 pin-outs on front J1 connector.  (See Operation Manual)
CODE (Utilized for special options – leave blank for standard)
76
C
S
3
D
at
a
S
he
et
 R
ev
 A
4 To download detailed
specifications & complete
part number designations,